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1 290416809253 M Ramanamma Venkateswarlu 22/08/1947 F GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 01-11-2020
2 386301333324 Sk Jani Mabusubhani 12-03-1960 M GeneralSattenapalli rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 X th Class 19-01-2021
3 776825458442 A Hanumantharao Venkateswarlu 01-05-1946 M GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 01-11-2020
4 789851775377 K Narayanamma Ramulu 25/09/1943 F GeneralIsapalem rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-11-2020
5 800154321849 K Balaiah Krishnaiah 04/02/1947 M GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 V th class 17-01-2021
6 553446023225 B Koteswarrao Lakshmaiah 23/07/1946 M GeneralNagarikal rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 VII th Class 15-01-2021
7 762347072950 V Tirupatamma Narayana 29/12/1953 F OBC Brahamanapalli rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 23-01-2021
8 258552102589 D Kasamma Yogaiah 01-03-1952 F ST Narasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-11-2020
9 389797964120 P Peddakasaiah Chinnakotaiah 07/06/1951 M ST Narasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-11-2020

10 486122602726 V Sambireddy Malleswari 20/04/1949 M GeneralGuntur rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Graduate 01-02-2021
11 717855870037 B Anjamma Kotaiah 16-04-1950 F SC Narasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 26-10-2016
12 941268987036 T Samrajyam Satyanarayana 17/02/1942 F GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-01-2021
13 878945413751 A Apparao Srinivas 22/10/1947 M GeneralNarepalli rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Graduate 18-01-2021

Narasaraopeta Taluka Schedule Tribes youth Club
Project Address : Srinivasanagar : Vnk Road : Narasaropeta : : Guntur District

Name of the Scheme : Integrated Programme for Older Persons : :  List of Beneficiaries For the year 2023-24

13 878945413751 A Apparao Srinivas 22/10/1947 M GeneralNarepalli rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Graduate 18-01-2021
14 703153154299 M Narasamma Yesobu 03/08/1946 F SC Vinukonda rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 17-01-2021
15 723084089293 K Achamma Ramaiah 27/05/1956 F OBC Rajupalem rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-05-2021
16 475458602864 K Avalamma Narasimha 11/07/1953 F OBC Satulur rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-05-2021
17 658347802697 Sk Saida Moulali 30/06/1944 M GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-10-2020
18 620658240877 E Nagendram Badraiah 24/12/1952 F GeneralBoppudi rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 01-05-2021
19 764619633798 T Subbayamma Punnareddy 21/02/1946 F GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 01-04-2020
20 238416569419 P Venkateswarlu Badraiah 20/07/1948 M GeneralParagaticherla rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 X th Class 13-01-2021
21 671788475556 K Achaiah Jojaiah 30/11/1957 M ST Narasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Secondary 01-11-2020
22 976568589781 G Lingaiah Veeraiah 09-11-1946 M GeneralMuppalla rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-10-2020
23 812561576409 Sk Hameed Meerasaheb 28/06/1942 M GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-11-2020
24 523147810159 A Ravanamma Chinnakotaiah 13/04/1953 F SC Rompicherla rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 09-08-2020
25 397000943104 N Sitamma Venkaiah 09/12/1956 F GeneralVatticherukuru rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 01-06-2021
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1 290416809253 M Ramanamma Venkateswarlu 8/22/1947 F GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 01-11-2020
2 386301333324 Sk Jani Mabusubhani 12-03-1960 M GeneralSattenapalli rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 X th Class 19-01-2021
3 776825458442 A Hanumantharao Venkateswarlu 01-05-1946 M GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 01-11-2020
4 789851775377 K Narayanamma Ramulu 9/25/1943 F GeneralIsapalem rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-11-2020
5 800154321849 K Balaiah Krishnaiah 2/4/1947 M GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 V th class 17-01-2021
6 553446023225 B Koteswarrao Lakshmaiah 7/23/1946 M GeneralNagarikal rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 VII th Class 15-01-2021
7 762347072950 V Tirupatamma Narayana 12/29/1953 F OBC Brahamanapalli rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 23-01-2021
8 258552102589 D Kasamma Yogaiah 01-03-1952 F ST Narasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-11-2020
9 389797964120 P Peddakasaiah Chinnakotaiah 6/7/1951 M ST Narasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-11-2020

10 486122602726 V Sambireddy Malleswari 4/20/1949 M GeneralGuntur rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Graduate 01-02-2021
11 717855870037 B Anjamma Kotaiah 16-04-1950 F SC Narasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 26-10-2016
12 941268987036 T Samrajyam Satyanarayana 2/17/1942 F GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-01-2021
13 878945413751 A Apparao Srinivas 10/22/1947 M GeneralNarepalli rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Graduate 18-01-2021

Narasaraopeta Taluka Schedule Tribes youth Club
Project Address : Srinivasanagar : Vnk Road : Narasaropeta : : Guntur District

Name of the Scheme : Integrated Programme for Older Persons : :  List of Beneficiaries For the year 2024-25

13 878945413751 A Apparao Srinivas 10/22/1947 M GeneralNarepalli rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Graduate 18-01-2021
14 703153154299 M Narasamma Yesobu 8/3/1946 F SC Vinukonda rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 17-01-2021
15 723084089293 K Achamma Ramaiah 5/27/1956 F OBC Rajupalem rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-05-2021
16 475458602864 K Avalamma Narasimha 7/11/1953 F OBC Satulur rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-05-2021
17 658347802697 Sk Saida Moulali 6/30/1944 M GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-10-2020
18 620658240877 E Nagendram Badraiah 12/24/1952 F GeneralBoppudi rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 01-05-2021
19 764619633798 T Subbayamma Punnareddy 2/21/1946 F GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 01-04-2020
20 238416569419 P Venkateswarlu Badraiah 7/20/1948 M GeneralParagaticherla rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 X th Class 13-01-2021
21 671788475556 K Achaiah Jojaiah 11/30/1957 M ST Narasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Secondary 01-11-2020
22 976568589781 G Lingaiah Veeraiah 09-11-1946 M GeneralMuppalla rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-10-2020
23 812561576409 Sk Hameed Meerasaheb 6/28/1942 M GeneralNarasaraopeta rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Illtrate 01-11-2020
24 523147810159 A Ravanamma Chinnakotaiah 4/13/1953 F SC Rompicherla rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 09-08-2020
25 397000943104 N Sitamma Venkaiah 12/9/1956 F GeneralVatticherukuru rameshkatta.11@gmail.com8978845231 Primary 01-06-2021

F


